
KOERU SK HEIDETE 3-VÕISTLUS 27.09.2001

MEHED

KUULITÕUGE
KG

1 LENNAR SILD 16.06.86 TG 13.79 4
2 NEEMO KULL 17.05.85 TMG 12.51 5
3 URMO LEPAMETS 21.02.84 ARAVETE KK 12.42 5
4 AARE AAN 21.12.83 KOERU KK 11.92 6
5 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 KOERU 11.86 6
6 KAROL KULL 06.08.86 TMG 11.58 4
7 ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.85 TMG 11.51 5
8 SILVER KUNDEL 07.03.85 TMG 10.35 5
9 EERO EELMA 31.12.82 KOERU 10.30 6
10 PRIIT MÄNNIK 11.06.83 TMG 10.16 6
11 TAURI AVILA 20.11.85 KOERU KK 10.11 5
12 TANEL GRAUBERG 21.03.87 KOERU KK 10.09 4
13 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.84 KOERU KK 9.82 5
14 AHTO MILDER 20.04.85 ARAVETE KK 9.61 5
15 ANDRE MÄGI 14.01.88 KOERU KK 9.60 3
16 ALAR SAAR 28.11.81 KOERU 9.44 7
17 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.85 KOERU KK 8.86 5
18 REIGO JÕGISTE 06.08.85 KOERU KK 8.63 5
19 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.86 KOERU KK 8.39 4
20 ALO JÜRGEN 06.01.89 KOERU KK 8.37 3
21 TANIEL TEGELMANN 22.07.89 TMG 8.27 3
22 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 KOERU KK 7.88 3
23 MARGUS KÜNNAPUU 30.07.89 KOERU KK 7.11 3
24 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 KOERU KK 6.93 4
25 BERT TIPPI 27.07.90 KOERU KK 5.73 3

KETTAHEIDE
KG

1 KAROL KULL 06.08.86 TMG 43.74 1,0
2 LENNAR SILD 16.06.86 TG 43.07 1,0
3 ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.85 TMG 39.85 1,5
4 NEEMO KULL 17.05.85 TMG 39.07 1,5
5 URMO LEPAMETS 21.02.84 ARAVETE KK 37.29 1,5
6 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 KOERU 36.08 1,75
7 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.84 KOERU KK 31.98 1,5
8 SILVER KUNDEL 07.03.85 TMG 31.35 1,5
9 ANDRE MÄGI 14.01.88 KOERU KK 30.87 0,75
10 TANEL GRAUBERG 21.03.87 KOERU KK 29.79 1,0
11 PRIIT MÄNNIK 11.06.83 TMG 29.09 1,75
12 AHTO MILDER 20.04.85 ARAVETE KK 28.51 1,5
13 REIGO JÕGISTE 06.08.85 KOERU KK 28.44 1,5
14 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.86 KOERU KK 28.36 1,0
15 EERO EELMA 31.12.82 KOERU 28.22 1,75
16 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.85 KOERU KK 27.92 1,5
17 TAURI AVILA 20.11.85 KOERU KK 27.40 1,5
18 TANIEL TEGELMANN 22.07.89 TMG 26.59 0,75
19 ALO JÜRGEN 06.01.89 KOERU KK 26.17 0,75
20 AARE AAN 21.12.83 KOERU KK 25.20 1,75
21 ALAR SAAR 28.11.81 KOERU 24.99 2,0



22 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 KOERU KK 24.80 0,75
23 MARGUS KÜNNAPUU 30.07.89 KOERU KK 21.56 0,75
24 BERT TIPPI 27.07.90 KOERU KK 19.73 0,75
25 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 KOERU KK 19.20 1,0

ODAVISE
G

1 URMO LEPAMETS 21.02.84 ARAVETE KK 46.70 600
2 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 KOERU 44.91 700
3 KAROL KULL 06.08.86 TMG 42.03 500
4 SILVER KUNDEL 07.03.85 TMG 41.10 600
5 TANEL GRAUBERG 21.03.87 KOERU KK 40.39 500
6 NEEMO KULL 17.05.85 TMG 40.14 600
7 AHTO MILDER 20.04.85 ARAVETE KK 40.04 600
8 ALAR SAAR 28.11.81 KOERU 39.80 800
9 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.84 KOERU KK 39.54 600
10 LENNAR SILD 16.06.86 TG 37.59 500
11 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.85 KOERU KK 37.51 600
12 ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.85 TMG 37.21 600
13 TÕNN TALVIK 13.10.88 KOERU KK 36.51 400
14 PRIIT MÄNNIK 11.06.83 TMG 33.74 700
15 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.86 KOERU KK 33.29 500
16 REIGO JÕGISTE 06.08.85 KOERU KK 33.16 600
17 TAURI AVILA 20.11.85 KOERU KK 33.00 600
18 ALO JÜRGEN 06.01.89 KOERU KK 31.87 400
19 ANDRE MÄGI 14.01.88 KOERU KK 29.53 400
20 TANIEL TEGELMANN 22.07.89 TMG 29.50 400
21 MIKK TALVIK 01.07.87 KOERU KK 22.49 500
22 MARGUS KÜNNAPUU 30.07.89 KOERU KK 21.42 400
23 AARE AAN 21.12.83 KOERU KK 0

3-VÕISTLUS (KOHAPUNKTIDE SUMMA)

1 URMO LEPAMETS   9
2 KAROL KULL 10
3 NEEMO KULL 12
4 LENNAR SILD 13
5 TARMO SAAR 13
6 SILVER KUNDEL 20
7 ANDREI STEPANOV 22
8 TANEL GRAUBERG 27
9 MARION ADUSOO 29
10 AHTO MILDER 33
11 PRIIT MÄNNIK 35
12 ANDRE MÄGI 43
13 VIRGO ADUSOO 44
14 TAURI AVILA 45
15 AARE AAN 47
16 ALAR SAAR 47
17 REIGO JÕGISTE 47
18 MARTIN ADUSOO 48
19 TÕNN TALVIK 57
20 ALO JÜRGEN 57
21 TANIEL TEGELMANN 59
22 MARGUS KÜNNAPUU 68
23 MIKK TALVIK 70



NAISED

KUULITÕUGE
KG

1 ANN HIIEMAA 11.12.87 PÜG 9.65 3
2 HELIS TÕNISE 10.04.87 PÜG 7.37 3
3 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 KOERU KK 6.74 3

KETTAHEIDE
KG

1 HELIS TÕNISE 10.04.87 PÜG 28.22 0,75
2 ANN HIIEMAA 11.12.87 PÜG 24.04 0,75
3 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 KOERU KK 22.97 0,75

ODAVISE
G

1 ANN HIIEMAA 11.12.87 PÜG 32.95 400
2 HELIS TÕNISE 10.04.87 PÜG 30.80 400
3 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 KOERU KK 19.68 400

3-VÕISTLUS (KOHAPUNKTIDE SUMMA)

1 ANN HIIEMAA 4
2 HELIS TÕNISE 5
3 PILLE RAUDSEPP 9


